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Konkurencja 20
25.03.2019 - 10:13

Dziewczat, 50m grzbietowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz12

2 Palczynska Karina
3 Kotodziej Julia

4 Szkotka Zuzanna
5 Klyk Marzena

6 Zimnol Natalia

Seria2z12

1 Jucha Wiktoria

2 Sittek Aleksandra

3 Gorny Natalia

4 Tatarska Julia

5 Duda Cecylia

6 Buczynska Marika
7 Trubic Patrycja

8 Rybarczyk Roksana

Seria3z12

1 Badura Laura

2 Sibiga Aleksandra
3 Data Marcelina

4 Kawulka Maja

5 Jakubiak Martyna
6 Lampa Milena

7 Janus Patrycja

8 Kikas Wiktoria

Seria4z12

1 Jakubiak Nicole

2 Adamczyk Michalina
3 Suliga Magdalena

4 Mokrska Zofia

5 Cichon Agnieszka

6 Wojtkiewicz Angelika
7 Szebestik Paulina

8 Starczala Maja

Seria5z12

1 Orzechowska Izabela
2 Heince Wiktoria

3 Sprus Julia

4 Mut Zuzanna

5 Jedraszak Zofia

6 Adamczewska Olga
7 Olencka Weronika

8 Hotomek Martyna

Rok ur.
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KS Pigtka Chorzow
KS Piatka Chorzéw
MOSM Tychy

UKP Ruda Slaska
MOSM Tychy

SIKRET Gliwice

MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz

KS Marbi-Sport

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

SIKRET Gliwice

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gérnicza

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
UKP Ruda Slaska

UKS Agquatica Pawiowice

MKP Zabrze

UKS Aquatica Pawiowice

UKS Karlik Katowice

MKS Pafac Katowice

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
UKP Ruda Slaska

MOSM Tychy

MKS Patac Katowice

KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
SIKRET Gliwice

MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
SIKRET Gliwice

UKS Karlik Katowice

KS Marbi-Sport

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
KS Pigtka Chorzow

UKS Karlik Katowice

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
KS Pigtka Chorzéw

UKS Agquatica Pawiowice

RMKS Rybnik

25555

25535555

58.45
57.74
57.46
56.82
57.40
57.56
58.44
58.70

56.59
55.83
55.55
55.30
55.38
55.76
56.23
56.66
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Seria6z12
1 Kios Zuzanna 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 55.00
2 Zogata Julia 08 UKS Na Fali Bytom 54.44
3 Klimaniec Wiktoria 08 UKS Na Fali Bytom 54.24
4 Postuszny Anna 08 KS Marbi-Sport 53.53
5 Sobik Dominika 08 KS Gornik Radlin 53.77
6 Bulak Nadia 08 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 54.37
7 Wieczorek Daria 08 UKS Karlik Katowice 54.98
8 Kubica Zofia 08 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas 55.19
Seria7z12
1 Czylok Kalina 08 UKS Aquatica Pawtowice 52.88
2 Gustajtis Alicja 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 52.19
3 Zajac Oliwia 08 UKS Karlik Katowice 5141
4 Zawislak Natalia 08 MKS Paftac Katowice 50.41
5 Sala Laura 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 50.83
6 Gabor Zuzanna 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 51.66
7 Stajer Martyna 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 52.74
8 Bieganska Paulina 08 UKP Ruda Slaska 52.89
Seria8z12
1 Flasza Aurelia 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 50.31
2 Ostrowska Agnieszka 08 SIKRET Gliwice 49.72
3 Zimon Wiktoria 08 KS Gornik Radlin 49.44
4 Matusiak Marta 08 MKS Patac Katowice 48.35
5 Kubiczek Sara 08 MKS Patac Katowice 49.39
6 Dobosz Julia 08 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 49.54
7 Rymarz Julia 08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 49.79
8 Micior Zuzanna 08 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 50.39
Seria9z12
1 Dunikowska Julia 08 UKS Salmo Zory 48.29
2 Bittner Maja 08 UKS Karlik Katowice 47.01
3 Broniszewska Pola 08 UKS Na Fali Bytom 46.81
4 Zlotos Antonina 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 46.08
5 Bujak Zuzanna 08 KS Gornik Radlin 46.78
6 Jankowska Weronika 08 UKS Salmo Zory 46.88
7 Kula Nadia 08 UKS Salmo Zory 47.74
8 Michutka Emilia 08 UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas 48.34
Serial0z12
1 Dobias Emilia 08 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 44.74
2 Réwinska Maja 08 UKS Na Fali Bytom 43.90
3 Pytlik Daria 08 KS Gornik Radlin 43.82
4 Jania Alicja 08 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 43.25
5 Drzewiecka Karolina 08 UKS ORKA Czestochowa 43.63
6 Kolerska Karolina 08 MKS Patac Katowice 43.86
7 Farafontow Hanna 08 UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze" 44.17
8 Lubinska Ludmita 08 KS Pigtka Chorzéw 45.61
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Seriallz12
1 Tabis-Hubka Zofia 08
2 Michalik Karolina 08
3 Wawrosz Nadia 08
4 Stawiarz Zofia 08
5 Goj Katarzyna 08
6 tuczka Natalia 08
7 Potkotycka Olga 08
8 Sliz Kalina 08

Serial12z12
1 Chowaniec Wiktoria 08
2 Ferszt Kornelia 08
3 Mos6r Malgorzata 08
4 Jakubczyk Natalia 08
5 Cygrimus Marta 08
6 Niewiadomska Maja 08
7 Zagonari Sydney 08
8 Stachowicz Maja 08

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

UKS Aqua Team Mikotow

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

KS Victoria Zawiercie

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
MKS Patac Katowice

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
KS Garnik Sosnowiec

UKP Ruda Slaska

CSiR MOS Dagbrowa Gérnicza
SIKRET Gliwice

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas
UKS Victoria Kozy

UKS DRAGON Bedzin

42.44
42.26
41.53
40.11
40.24
41.98
42.32
42.49

39.90
39.25
37.61
35.98
36.15
38.80
39.68
40.02
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